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(Jupiter Series)

On-site Warranty
Multi-stage Liquid
Injection Puff filling

*

Hot Water
Throughout Life



Reach us @

100 | 150 | 200

GI Channel 

100 | 150 | 200

130 | 200 | 260 | 340

PPGL / SS430

PPGL / SS430

SS316
SS430

SS304L

Polypropylene (PP)

110 | 160 | 210

PPGL
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Area 
Sq.M

Hot water
Bath Capacity

Model
Name

1.44
2.23

2.84

1.44

2.23

2.84

1.64
2.43
3.05
2.06
3.24
4.05
5.26

1.64
2.43
3.05

2.06
3.24
4.05
5.26
2.06

3.05

4.05

Pluto

Pluto +

Jupiter /

Moon / Moon SS

Jupiter SS

Turbo - D


